Liquid Level Monitoring
using ST Time-of-Flight
technology
STMicroelectronics
Agenda
1
Liquid level monitoring principle &
core Key Performance Indicators

Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L4CD sensor VL53L4CDV0DH/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 4.5ku
With protective liner
VL53L4CD
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L4A1-
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 2x
cover-window samples
Pack: VL53L4CD Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L4A1-
X-NUCLEO-53L4A2 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L4CD
Breakout boards
SATEL-VL53L4CD 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to https://st.com/VL53L4CD or contact your usual distributor
FlightSense™
VL53L4CD Ordering codes
26
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L5CX sensor VL53L5CXV0GC/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 3.6ku
With protective liner
VL53L5CX Expansion board X-NUCLEO-53L5A1/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder,
cover-window sample, 3x spacers
Pack: VL53L5CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L5A1/
X-NUCLEO-53L5A1 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L5CX
Breakout boards
VL53L5CX-SATEL/1 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to https://st.com/VL53L5CX or contact your usual distributor
FlightSense™
VL53L5CX Ordering codes
27
FlightSense™
Summary
28
= 1st
Leader on Direct ToF
Unlimited markets & applicationsContinuous improvement
Two liquid level monitoring solutions
• Not “intrusive”
• Works with all
type of liquids
• Small size
FlightSense benefits
52 50 71 77 54 72 89 97
86 61 83 73 60 80 91 96
85 52 88 3683 5006 100 64 100
63 59 62 90 4064 67 52 56
73 70 56 97 57 76 58 89
64 87 76 53 78 62 53 87
67 98 51 64 83 54 100 86
50 90 50 67 51 70 83 66
© STMicroelectronics - All rights reserved.
ST logo is a trademark or a registered trademark of STMicroelectronics International NV or its affiliates in the EU and/or other countries.
For additional information about ST trademarks, please refer to www.st.com/trademarks.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.